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Name

BENJAMIN OF EDEN

CHIGWELL IMAGES FIRST SYMPHONY
CHIGWELL RI'S DOM PERIGNON
MAEVE FAIRY QUEEN OF EDEN

ROSEDALES SING A MELODY

Equine Registry

DoB

21-Dec-2021

07-Nov-2010

19-Oct-2011

21-Dec-2022

30-Oct-2011

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Stallion
Mare

Mare

Reg
13598
9640
10368
13747

10638

Dam

GEMTIME RGK BACK TO BLACK

MT IDA MIDNIGHT LOU

ABBA DIVA SLAMS CLASSIC CAMEO

GEMTIME RGK BACK TO BLACK

MT IDA MIDNIGHT LOU
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CHIGWELL LEGACYS REGAL IMAGE (2006)

Damsire

GLENROWAN REBELS GOLDEN KNIGH]
MT IDA COUGAR

LUCKY FOUR GRAND SLAM (IID USA)
GLENROWAN REBELS GOLDEN KNIGHT

MT IDA COUGAR

I (IMP AU

I (IMP AU

https:/lequineregistry.net



